

\$

ITEM NO.40

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4274 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDRAPRASTHAN APPOLLO HOSPITAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal)

Date: 20/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|

rd