

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4274 OF 2009

NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDRAPRASTHAN APPOLLO HOSPITAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Date: 14/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. N.. Popli, Adv.

Ms. Anindita Popli, Adv.
Mr. Tejender Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Rastogi, Adv.
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Indu Shenkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned for six weeks.

List thereafter.

